
The New Yale  
Safe Collection

Treasuring
your freedom



At Yale we’ve been looking after people’s homes 
and their favourite things for over two hundred 
years. We understand that the truest form of 
security is the freedom to enjoy living life to the  
full, without worry.
 The New Yale Safe Collection has been 
designed to provide just that. As one of the world’s 
best known, and preferred, leading lock brands 
we follow our mission to help consumers live more 
carefree lives. So we have combined the latest 
technologies and materials with new research  
and centuries of experience to create a range that 
meets the most demanding requirements.

Yale  
The world’s 
favourite lock
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Thoughtful design features include an 
interior light that comes on when you 
open the door, for easy viewing, and a 
felt lining to protect your belongings.
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Peace of mind in a box
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The New Yale Safe Collection is designed to be even stronger, 
more durable and easier-to-use. It’s also designed to be  
good-looking; just because you’ve put your safe in the 
wardrobe doesn’t mean you want to be sighing every time  
you open the door!
 Keeping passports, birth certificates, deeds, cards, cash and 
keys in a safe makes them easier for you to find, but not for 
thieves. For those concerned about identity-theft, it’s good to 
know a safe can play a positive part in keeping your life your 
own, while leaving you worry-free enough to enjoy it.

Finally, a safe makes the ideal place for the irreplaceable  
(those diaries, old letters, or grandmother’s earrings) –  
and a perfect hideyhole for items whose value is inexpressible, 
such as the last few month’s work on your laptop. 

Our Yale Certified Safes provide  
a range of security and size options  
to suit different needs.  
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 ProTeCTioN
– Reinforced hinges

– Extra large impact resistant locking bolts

– Armoured and reinforced walls and door

– Key areas impact-tested and reinforced with hardened steel

 eaSY To oPeraTe
– Resettable personal code with 100,000+ possible combinations

– Easy to read backlit display

– Low battery warning

– Door opens automatically when correct code is entered

 LoCkiNg meChaNiSm
– Solid steel motorised locking bolts

– Reinforced impact resistant locking mechanism

– High security override lock

 iNTerior
– Robust removable shelf

– Soft textile lining

– Extra bright LED interior lighting 

Safe features
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Yale 
Certified Safes

Additional Features

•  extra thick body and door, reinforced with armour  
 plated steel 

• laser cut door, for minimal gap  
   
• heavy-duty solid steel locking bolts  
 
• reinforced door hinge 

As a result the new Yale certified safes were 
awarded a Silver in the ‘Sold Secure Accreditation’ 
(Sold Secure, Uk, 2009).

The design scene:  
fitting into fashionable homes

Research (ASE, Consumer Research, July 2007, UK) shows that people 
want safes of a handy size. This is especially important for the growing 
numbers of individuals living in smaller, homes, where space is at a 
premium. Research also shows that where possible, most people prefer 
their safes to be bolted to the floor. All our safes take this fact into 
account. All are fully-lined to futher protect their contents. Because 
safes are most often hidden in dark corners, we’ve also included a more 
intuitive LCD screen that lights up when entering your PIN, and a bright 
interior light that comes on when you open the door.

Safes range matrix

YSM/250/EG1

YSM/400/EG1

YLM/200/EG1

YSM/520/EG1

250 

400

200

520

H
eig

h
t (m

m
)

Model N° 
Exterior 
dimensions

W
id

th
 (m

m
)

D
ep

th
 (m

m
)

2

2

2

2

350

350

480

350

300

340

350

360

H
eig

h
t (m

m
)

Interior 
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Yale Certified Safe Home

Yale Certified Safe Office

Yale Certified Safe Laptop

Yale Certified Safe 
Professional

Product
Gross 
weight (Kg)

Net 
weight (Kg) Keys

Interior 
finish

Light 
source

Batteries 
included

Armour 
Plating 

20.6

28.8

23.1

35.3

19.8

27.7

22.3

34

240

390

190

510

337

337

467

337

230

270

280

290

4 x AA 1.5 V

4 x AA 1.5 V

4 x AA 1.5 V

4 x AA 1.5 V

Full felt lining

Full felt lining

Full felt lining

Full felt lining

3 LED lights

3 LED lights

3 LED lights

6 LED lights

Reinforced

Reinforced

Reinforced

Reinforced 

Locking Mechanism 

Mounting solution

Interior finish

Light source

Armour plating

Accreditations / Standards

22mm motorised locking bolts  
6 lever mechanical override lock

Pre-drilled holes with fixing bolts and protective floor pads

Full felt lining 

LED interior lighting

Key areas reinforced 

Sold Secure Silver Certification
Secure by Design Certification
Tested in accordance with EN, BSI 14450
Cash rating (refer to your insurer for details)
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Reinforced

Reinforced

Reinforced

Reinforced 

YaLe 
CerTified Safe 
ProfeSSioNaL

Exterior dimensions: 520 x 350 x 360 mm
Interior dimensions: 510 x 337 x 290 mm

YSM/520/EG1

YaLe 
CerTified Safe home

Exterior dimensions:250 x 350 x 300 
Interior dimensions: 240 x 337 x 230

YSM/250/EG1

YaLe 
CerTified Safe  
offiCe

Exterior dimensions: 400 x 350 x 340 mm 
Interior dimensions: 390 x 337 x 270 mm

YSM/400/EG1

YaLe 
CerTified Safe  
LaPToP

Exterior dimensions: 200 x 480 x 350 mm 
Interior dimensions: 190 x 467 x 280 mm

YLM/200/EG1

YaLe 
CerTified Safe 
ProfeSSioNaL

Exterior dimensions: 520 x 350 x 360 mm
Interior dimensions: 510 x 337 x 290 mm

YSM/520/EG1

YaLe 
CerTified Safe home

Exterior dimensions: 250 x 350 x 300 
Interior dimensions: 240 x 337 x 230

YSM/250/EG1

YaLe 
CerTified Safe  
offiCe

Exterior dimensions: 400 x 350 x 340 mm 
Interior dimensions: 390 x 337 x 270 mm

YSM/400/EG1

YaLe 
CerTified Safe  
LaPToP

Exterior dimensions: 200 x 480 x 350 mm 
Interior dimensions: 190 x 467 x 280 mm

YLM/200/EG1



  

ASSA ABLOY Australia Head Office

THE YALE BRAND, with its unparralleled global reach and 
range of products, reassures more people in more countries 
than any other consumer locking solution. 

ASSA ABLOY,  is the global leader in door opening solutions, 
dedicated to satisfying end-user needs for security, safety 
and convenience.

An ASSA ABLOY Group brand

yalelock.com.au

THE ASSA ABLOY GROUP, is the global leader in 
door opening solutions, dedicated to satisfying 
end-user needs for security, safety and conven-
ience.    

ASSA ABLOY Australia Head Office 

ASSA ABLOY Australia Pty Limited
235 Huntingdale Road, Oakleigh
Victoria, 3166 Australia

1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587)
info.au@assaabloy.com
assaabloy.com.au

Disclaimer
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure that 
the information contained in this catalogue is 
accurate at the time of publication, ASSA 
ABLOY recommends that you consult ASSA 
ABLOY or its agents prior to placing an order to 
ascertain current information on specific 
products, as ASSA ABLOY reserves the right to 
make changes without notice. ASSA ABLOY will 
not be liable for any injury, loss or damage 
whatsoever, arising from any errors or omissions 
in the information contained in the catalogue or 
arising from the use or application of the 
information contained herein. This catalogue 
does not constitute an offer for the sale of any 
particular product.

Yale Guarantee
Please go to yalelock.com.au for full details of 
the Yale Guarantee.
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