Treasuring your freedom

The New Yale Safe Collection



The world's favourite lock



Yale The world's favourite lock

At Yale we've been looking after people's homes and their favourite things for over two hundred years. We understand that the truest form of security is the freedom to enjoy living life to the full, without worry.

The New Yale Safe Collection has been designed to provide just that. As one of the world's best known, and preferred, leading lock brands we follow our mission to help consumers live more carefree lives. So we have combined the latest technologies and materials with new research and centuries of experience to create a range that meets the most demanding requirements.





Peace of mind in a box

The New Yale Safe Collection is designed to be even stronger, more durable and easier-to-use. It's also designed to be good-looking; just because you've put your safe in the wardrobe doesn't mean you want to be sighing every time you open the door!

Keeping passports, birth certificates, deeds, cards, cash and keys in a safe makes them easier for you to find, but not for thieves. For those concerned about identity-theft, it's good to know a safe can play a positive part in keeping your life your own, while leaving you worry-free enough to enjoy it.

Finally, a safe makes the ideal place for the irreplaceable (those diaries, old letters, or grandmother's earrings) and a perfect hideyhole for items whose value is inexpressible, such as the last few month's work on your laptop.

Our Yale Certified Safes provide a range of security and size options to suit different needs.



Safe features





Yale Certified Safes

Locking Mechanism	22mm motorised locking bolts							
	6 lever mechanical override lock							
Mounting solution	Pre-drilled holes with fixing bolts and protective floor pads							
Interior finish	Full felt lining							
Light source	LED interior lighting							
Armour plating	Key areas reinforced							
Accreditations / Standards	Sold Secure Silver Certification							
	Secure by Design Certification							
	Tested in accordance with EN, BSI 14450							
	Cash rating (refer to your insurer for details)							

The design scene: fitting into fashionable homes

Research (ASE, Consumer Research, July 2007, UK) shows that people want safes of a handy size. This is especially important for the growing numbers of individuals living in smaller, homes, where space is at a premium. Research also shows that where possible, most people prefer their safes to be bolted to the floor. All our safes take this fact into account. All are fully-lined to futher protect their contents. Because safes are most often hidden in dark corners, we've also included a more intuitive LCD screen that lights up when entering your PIN, and a bright interior light that comes on when you open the door.

Additional Features

- extra thick body and door, reinforced with armour plated steel
- laser cut door, for minimal gap
- heavy-duty solid steel locking bolts
- reinforced door hinge

As a result the new Yale certified safes were awarded a Silver in the 'Sold Secure Accreditation' (Sold Secure, UK, 2009).

Safes Range Matrix

Product	Model N°	Exterior dimensions		Interior dimensions		Net weight (Kg)	Gross weight (Kg)	Keys	Light source	Interior finish	Batteries included	Armour Plating		
		Height (mm)	Width (mm)	Depth (mm)	Height (mm)	Width (mm)	Depth (mm)							
Yale Certified Safe Home	YSM/250/EG1	250	350	300	240	337	230	19.8	20.6	2	3 LED lights	Full felt lining	4 x AA 1.5 V	Reinforced
Yale Certified Safe Office	YSM/400/EG1	400	350	340	390	337	270	27.7	28.8	2	3 LED lights	Full felt lining	4 x AA 1.5 V	Reinforced
Yale Certified Safe Laptop	YLM/200/EG1	200	480	350	190	467	280	22.3	23.1	2	3 LED lights	Full felt lining	4 x AA 1.5 V	Reinforced
Yale Certified Safe Professional	YSM/520/EG1	520	350	360	510	337	290	34	35.3	2	6 LED lights	Full felt lining	4 x AA 1.5 V	Reinforced



YALE CERTIFIED SAFE HOME

Exterior dimensions: **250 x 350 x 300** Interior dimensions: **240 x 337 x 230** YSM/250/EG1



Exterior dimensions: 200 x 480 x 350 mm Interior dimensions: 190 x 467 x 280 mm YLM/200/EG1





YALE CERTIFIED SAFE OFFICE

Exterior dimensions: **400 x 350 x 340 mm** Interior dimensions: **390 x 337 x 270 mm** YSM/400/EG1



YALE CERTIFIED SAFE PROFESSIONAL

Exterior dimensions: **520 x 350 x 360 mm** Interior dimensions: **510 x 337 x 290 mm** YSM/520/EG1









ASSA ABLOY Australia Head Office

THE YALE BRAND, with its unparralleled global reach and range of products, reassures more people in more countries than any other consumer locking solution.

ASSA ABLOY, is the global leader in door opening solutions, dedicated to satisfying end-user needs for security, safety and convenience.

yalelock.com.au

THE ASSA ABLOY GROUP, is the global leader in door opening solutions, dedicated to satisfying end-user needs for security, safety and convenience.

ASSA ABLOY Australia Head Office

ASSA ABLOY Australia Pty Limited 235 Huntingdale Road, Oakleigh Victoria, 3166 Australia

1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587) info.au@assaabloy.com assaabloy.com.au



Disclaimer

Whilst every effort has been made to ensure that the information contained in this catalogue is accurate at the time of publication, ASSA ABLOY recommends that you consult ASSA ABLOY or its agents prior to placing an order to ascertain current information on specific products, as ASSA ABLOY reserves the right to make changes without notice. ASSA ABLOY will not be liable for any injury, loss or damage whatsoever, arising from any errors or omissions in the information contained in the catalogue or arising from the use or application of the information contained herein. This catalogue does not constitute an offer for the sale of any particular product.

Yale Guarantee Please go to yalelock.com.au for full details of the Yale Guarantee